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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A r i Ram irez104
OHG

9.250 9.200 9.4009.100 36.950
3 2 4 3 1T

1T

R iya  Gill108
Top F light

9.200 9.100 9.3009.350 36.950
4T 3T 2T 5 1T

1T

Garm ina  Hoehne109
Top F light

9.200 8.600 9.7009.400 36.900
4T 10 1 1 3 

3 

Lily S ylveste r106
OHG

9.200 9.300 9.3509.000 36.850
4T 1 5T 4 4 

4 

Em m a M incher103
OHG

9.100 8.800 9.0008.800 35.700
7T 7T 9 7T 5T

5T

A r ia  T urner112
Top F light

8.800 8.900 9.1008.900 35.700
12 5T 7T 6 5T

5T

Kady S chle ich105
OHG

8.600 9.100 8.9009.000 35.600
14 3T 5T 9 7 

7 

Ruby W ynans107
OHG

9.000 8.800 8.8008.900 35.500
9 7T 7T 10 8 

8 

Addi M eza102
OHG

8.900 8.900 8.5008.700 35.000
11 5T 10T 12T 9 

9 

A lexandra  M oore110
Top F light

9.450 6.500 9.6009.350 34.900
1 14 2T 2 10 

10 

Reese  Be ffort100
OHG

8.700 8.800 8.7008.550 34.750
13 7T 12 11 11 

11 

S cout T aylor111
Top F light

9.100 7.800 9.0008.700 34.600
7T 11 10T 7T 12 

12 

Julianna  Hernandez101
OHG

8.950 7.500 8.5008.500 33.450
10 13 13 12T 13 

13 

Em m a lyn Za jac113
Top F light

9.300 7.600 8.5007.850 33.250
2 12 14 12T 14 

14 
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